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CR BASILICATA (0602045A)
PISTICCI - 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Torneo CR BASILICATA 0602045A

Luogo PISTICCI  [Matera - Basilicata]
Periodo 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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CR BASILICATA (0602045A)
PISTICCI - 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Ambrosino Anselmo        ITA BAS PZ 1643 0 0 1967 M 119178

6 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA BAS MT 1523 0 0 1961 M 106720

12 1N Caggiano Carmine         ITA BAS PZ 1811 0 0 1970 M 110439

11 1N Cerone Donato            ITA BAS PZ 1739 0 0 1970 M 108010

15 3N Costanza Pierpaolo       ITA BAS MT 1500 0 0 1989 M 122710

17 NC De Caro Nicola           ITA BAS MT 1449 0 0 1973 M 127356

19 2N Ferrara Paolo Antonio    ITA BAS PZ 1614 0 0 1961 M 128438

2 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA BAS PZ 1754 0 0 1953 M 101063

16 3N Ierone Gioele            ITA BAS MT 1590 0 0 1989 M 122711

8 3N Martello Alioshka        ITA BAS MT 1482 0 0 1989 M 106730

18 1N Mileo Miguelito          ITA BAS PZ 0 0 1955 M 128434

13 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA BAS MT 1883 0 0 1979 M 115221

4 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA BAS MT 1676 0 0 1947 M 106715

7 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA BAS MT 1691 0 0 1987 M 106721

20 NC Pulignano Antonio        ITA BAS MT 1437 0 0 1951 M 129837

22 NC Ragone Carmine           ITA BAS MT 1389 0 0 1995 M 129839

10 1N Rosa Giuseppe            ITA BAS PZ 1952 0 0 1968 M 107999

23 NC Santalucia Valerio       ITA BAS MT 1389 0 0 1995 M 129840

5 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1664 0 0 1956 M 106719

21 2N Tangorra Giambattista    ITA BAS MT 1593 0 0 1957 M 129838

3 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1817 0 0 1962 M 106713

9 CM Vespe Francesco AntonioITA BAS MT 2053 0 0 1960 M 810533 107929

1 NC Vitelli Renato           ITA BAS MT 1443 0 0 1951 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Ambrosino Anselmo        ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 119178

6 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1961 M 106720

12 1N Caggiano Carmine         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 110439

11 1N Cerone Donato            ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 108010

15 3N Costanza Pierpaolo       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 122710

17 NC De Caro Nicola           ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 127356

19 2N Ferrara Paolo Antonio    ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 128438

2 2N Fico Tommaso             ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 101063

16 3N Ierone Gioele            ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 122711

8 3N Martello Alioshka        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 106730

13 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 115221

4 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1947 M 106715

7 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 106721

20 NC Pulignano Antonio        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 129837

22 NC Ragone Carmine           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1995 M 129839

10 1N Rosa Giuseppe            ITA 1952 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 107999

23 NC Santalucia Valerio       ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1995 M 129840

5 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 106719

21 2N Tangorra Giambattista    ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 129838

3 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 106713

1 NC Vitelli Renato           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M
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